

Winslow Township Fire District #1



WINSLOW TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT #1

NOTICE OF MEETING STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE DISTRICT'S MEETING

TAKE NOTICE that the Commissioners of Fire District No. 1 in the Township of Winslow, County of Camden, will host the State Association of Fire District's Quarterly Meeting, on June 2, 2018 at 9:30 a.m.

This meeting will be held at the Winslow Township Fire District Administrative Office, 9 Cedar Brook Road, Sicklerville, NJ 08081.

Notice Dated: May 22, 2018

Michael Passarella, Secretary Winslow Township Fire District #1